
STIRLING & FALKIRK CANOE CLUB

COLORADO CANOEING CENTRE OF EXCELLENCE

Winter Series 2012/13

RESULTS
With thanks to

COLORADO CONSTRUCTION

throughout the series - without your time and effort none of this would have happened.

SCA SLALOM

Special thanks to

MAJORIE McFARLANE

HEAD of SPORTS DEVELOPMENT, CLACKMANNANSHIRE
for awarding the prizes at the final event

And finally thanks to all of the competitors, helpers, families and friends who assisted us

“Canoeing and Kayaking are “Assumed risk” – “Water contact sports” that may carry attendant risks. Participants should 

be aware of and accept these risks, and be responsible for their own action and involvement”.



COLORADO CANOEING CENTRE

OF EXCELLENCE

WINTER SERIES 2012/13

RACE ONE RESULTS
 24th NOVEMBER 2012

Pos Class Bib Name Cat Club Hcap

Run 1 

Time

Run 1 

Pen

Run 1 

Total

Run 2 

Time

Run 2 

Pen

Run 2 

Total Best Corrected Points

1 P/1C1W 227 Rachel Houston J16 Strathallan Canoe Club 24 101.9 0 101.9 100.8 0 100.8 100.8 76.8 1000

2 P/1C1W 223 Sophie Ogilvie J14 CR CATS 32 108.0 2 110.0 109.7 0 109.7 109.7 77.7 988

3 P/1C1W 228 Eilidh Gibson J18 Strathallan Canoe Club 24 101.9 0 101.9 100.9 2 102.9 101.9 77.9 975

4 P/1C1W 224 Leone Glackin J14 CR CATS 32 110.1 0 110.1 114.6 2 116.6 110.1 78.1 963

5 1K1M 208 Jonny Dickson J12 CR CATS 10 89.6 0 89.6 91.3 2 93.3 89.6 79.6 950

6 VK1W 219 Jane Gibson V Strathallan Canoe Club 20 99.4 2 101.4 100.4 0 100.4 100.4 80.4 938

7 1K1W 211 Alison Brown S Team Spittal 24 105.0 0 105.0 107.6 0 107.6 105.0 81 925

8 P/1C2a 15 Michael Brown/Andrew Houston J18 CR CATS/Strathallan 18 99.1 0 99.1 100.1 2 102.1 99.1 81.1 913

9 PC1M 239 Andrew Houston J18 Strathallan Canoe Club 9 91.3 0 91.3 92.3 2 94.3 91.3 82.3 900

10 1K1Wa 10 Leone Glackin J14 CR CATS 20 102.3 0 102.3 102.3 0 102.3 102.3 82.3 888

11 PC1M 238 Michael Brown J16 CR CATS 9 91.6 0 91.6 92.6 0 92.6 91.6 82.6 875

12 2K1M 43 Sandy Fotheringham J16 Strathallan Canoe Club 25 108.1 0 108.1 111.3 0 111.3 108.1 83.1 863

13 1K1M 204 Jacob Holmes J14 Breadalbane Canoe Club 13 96.6 0 96.6 97.4 2 99.4 96.6 83.6 850

14 PK1W 236 Helen Rogers J18 CR CATS 15 100.6 0 100.6 98.8 0 98.8 98.8 83.8 838

15 1K1Wa 11 Sophie Ogilvie J14 CR CATS 20 104.4 0 104.4 105.4 0 105.4 104.4 84.4 825

16 1C1M 220 Aiden Waters J14 CR CATS 13 98.5 0 98.5 97.5 0 97.5 97.5 84.5 813

17 1K1W 216 Toni Boyd J14 CR CATS 24 108.6 0 108.6 110.8 0 110.8 108.6 84.6 800

18 PK1W 100 Lauren Strickland J16 Breadalbane Canoe Club 15 100.1 2 102.1 99.8 0 99.8 99.8 84.8 788

19 2C1Wa 6 Alexandra Linksted J14 CR CATS 40 124.9 0 124.9 128.2 0 128.2 124.9 84.9 775

20 1K1M 209 Findlay Dougal J18 Breadalbane Canoe Club 10 98.9 6 104.9 95.2 0 95.2 95.2 85.2 763

21 PK1M 232 Struan Macdonald J18 Breadalbane Canoe Club/Edinburgh Uni 0 84.9 2 86.9 85.3 0 85.3 85.3 85.3 750

22 1K1W 218 Rebecca Ogilvie J14 CR CATS 20 105.3 0 105.3 107.9 0 107.9 105.3 85.3 738

23 1C1Ma 13 Angus Gibson J14 Strathallan Canoe Club 18 102.0 2 104.0 105.3 0 105.3 104.0 86 725

24 PK1M 234 Neil Caffrey S Independent 0 87.6 2 89.6 86.4 0 86.4 86.4 86.4 713

25 3K1W 35 Emily Cameron J10 CR CATS 55 137.1 6 143.1 138.2 4 142.2 142.2 87.2 700

26 1K1W 213 Maddy Jennings J14 Breadalbane Canoe Club 24 111.6 0 111.6 113.2 0 113.2 111.6 87.6 688

27 PK1M 233 Stuart Gerrie U23 Aberdeen Kayak Club 0 95.2 50 145.2 87.7 0 87.7 87.7 87.7 675

28 1K1W 212 Alexandra Linksted J14 CR CATS 24 114.9 0 114.9 111.9 0 111.9 111.9 87.9 663

29 1K1W 217 Morna Campbell J14 CR CATS 24 112.0 0 112.0 114.4 0 114.4 112.0 88 650

30 2K1M 38 Gregor Hughes J14 Aberdeen Kayak Club 25 111.1 2 113.1 114.2 8 122.2 113.1 88.1 638

31 1K1M 207 George Burton J16 Breadalbane Canoe Club 10 96.5 2 98.5 100.7 2 102.7 98.5 88.5 625

32 PK1M 230 Simon Grant U23 Strathallan Canoe Club 3 91.8 2 93.8 89.7 2 91.7 91.7 88.7 613

33 1K1M 206 Conall Strickland J14 Breadalbane Canoe Club 10 99.8 0 99.8 98.8 0 98.8 98.8 88.8 600

34 PK1W 235 Louise Revell J16 Breadalbane Canoe Club 15 106.4 2 108.4 103.8 0 103.8 103.8 88.8 588

35 2C1Ma 4 Peter Linksted J12 CR CATS 27 115.9 0 115.9 117.8 0 117.8 115.9 88.9 575

36 1K1M 203 Eddie Mcdiarmid J14 Breadalbane Canoe Club 13 103.3 4 107.3 102.0 0 102.0 102.0 89 563

37 2K1M 48 Ben Kelly J12 Strathallan Canoe Club 19 108.1 0 108.1 112.4 2 114.4 108.1 89.1 550

38 1K1Wa 9 Victoria Murray J14 Breadalbane Canoe Club 20 110.1 0 110.1 109.1 0 109.1 109.1 89.1 538

39 1K1W 215 Grace Revell J14 Breadalbane Canoe Club 24 114.0 0 114.0 113.5 0 113.5 113.5 89.5 525

40 1K1M 205 Andrew Lamond J16 Strathallan Canoe Club 10 97.6 2 99.6 97.7 2 99.7 99.6 89.6 513

41 1K1M 202 Aidan Macaleenan J16 CR CATS 13 103.0 0 103.0 102.0 2 104.0 103.0 90 500

42 P/1C2 229 Angus Gibson/Fraser Glasgow J14 Strathallan Canoe Club 24 114.0 0 114.0 dns dns 114.0 90 488

43 PC1M 237 Ben Macdonald J16 Breadalbane Canoe Club 9 99.2 0 99.2 100.8 4 104.8 99.2 90.2 475

44 2/3C2a 2 Eddie Mcdiarmid/Jacob Holmes J14 Breadalbane Canoe Club 45 129.5 8 137.5 131.7 4 135.7 135.7 90.7 463

45 PK1M 231 Cameron Revell J18 Breadalbane Canoe Club 0 91.2 6 97.2 90.8 0 90.8 90.8 90.8 450

46 1K1M 201 Peter Linksted J12 CR CATS 13 104.2 0 104.2 106.6 0 106.6 104.2 91.2 438

47 1C1Ma 12 Fraser Glasgow J14 Strathallan Canoe Club 18 109.8 2 111.8 109.3 0 109.3 109.3 91.3 425

48 VC1M 221 Gary Gibson V Strathallan Canoe Club 13 104.4 0 104.4 105.3 0 105.3 104.4 91.4 413

49 2C1Wa 7 Laura Milne J12 CR CATS/Stirling Canoe Club 40 132.7 0 132.7 dns dns 132.7 92.7 400

50 3K1M 31 Cameron Brown J14 Strathallan Canoe Club 35 125.7 2 127.7 127.7 0 127.7 127.7 92.7 388

51 3K1M 30 Ewan Campbell J10 Stirling Canoe Club 35 125.7 2 127.7 131.8 4 135.8 127.7 92.7 375

52 P/1C1W 226 Victoria Murray J14 Breadalbane Canoe Club 32 125.1 0 125.1 127.5 0 127.5 125.1 93.1 363

53 2C1Wa 5 Morna Campbell J14 CR CATS 40 133.1 0 133.1 133.2 0 133.2 133.1 93.1 350

54 P/1C1W 225 Isla Kelly J14 Strathallan Canoe Club 32 124.9 6 130.9 123.9 2 125.9 125.9 93.9 338

55 1K1Wa 8 Isla Kelly J14 Strathallan Canoe Club 24 119.1 0 119.1 118.0 0 118.0 118.0 94 325

56 1K1M 200 Duncan Edwards J14 Breadalbane Canoe Club 13 105.2 2 107.2 109.2 0 109.2 107.2 94.2 313

57 1K1W 214 Laura Milne J12 CR CATS/Stirling Canoe Club 24 117.8 2 119.8 116.7 2 118.7 118.7 94.7 300

58 2K1M 46 Andrew Douglas J14 Aberdeen Kayak Club 25 115.4 6 121.4 116.5 4 120.5 120.5 95.5 288

59 2K1M 39 Vittorio Pezzaiolo J10 Stirling Canoe Club 25 120.1 4 124.1 121.1 0 121.1 121.1 96.1 275

60 4K1M 16 Rory Lamond J10 Strathallan Canoe Club 60 154.8 2 156.8 159.5 0 159.5 156.8 96.8 263

61 2K1M 45 Callum MacEachen J12 Breadalbane Canoe Club 25 125.3 0 125.3 122.8 0 122.8 122.8 97.8 250

62 3K1M 29 Cameron MacCorquodale J12 Stirling Canoe Club 35 132.4 8 140.4 133.6 0 133.6 133.6 98.6 238

63 3C1M 36 Wills Fotheringham J12 Strathallan Canoe Club 45 146.6 6 152.6 144.9 0 144.9 144.9 99.9 225

64 3K1W 34 Katie Gibson J14 Stirling Canoe Club 55 161.0 4 165.0 161.6 0 161.6 161.6 106.6 213

65 4K1M 20 Ross Forshaw J10 CR CATS 60 165.9 2 167.9 197.7 56 253.7 167.9 107.9 200

66 2K1M 40 Aaron Holmes J12 Breadalbane Canoe Club 25 128.5 6 134.5 129.1 4 133.1 133.1 108.1 188

67 2K1W 50 Emma Murray J12 Breadalbane Canoe Club 40 144.5 4 148.5 147.5 4 151.5 148.5 108.5 175

68 4K1W 23 Jenni McKeown J10 CR CATS 70 180.0 112 292.0 168.8 10 178.8 178.8 108.8 163

69 P/1V 222 Jerry Tracey V Moray House 10 119.0 0 119.0 123.8 0 123.8 119.0 109 150

CR CATS With thanks to

COLORADO CONSTRUCTION

STIRLING AND FALKIRK CANOE CLUB
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70 4K1M 19 Jamie Gibson J12 Stirling Canoe Club 60 160.8 60 220.8 161.0 8 169.0 169.0 109 138

71 2K1M 41 Matt Mcdiarmid J12 Breadalbane Canoe Club 25 138.1 4 142.1 136.8 0 136.8 136.8 111.8 125

72 2/3C2 37 Murray Ritchie/Arthur Morris J12 Strathallan Canoe Club 45 156.5 10 166.5 153.0 4 157.0 157.0 112 113

73 4K1M 17 Euan Finch J12 CR CATS 60 170.5 4 174.5 174.1 52 226.1 174.5 114.5 100

74 3K1M 32 David Stubley M35 Stirling Canoe Club 35 145.7 4 149.7 162.5 54 216.5 149.7 114.7 88

75 4K1W 25 Georgia Holmes J10 Breadalbane Canoe Club 70 185.4 20 205.4 178.9 6 184.9 184.9 114.9 75

76 4K1M 22 Josh Stubley J10 Stirling Canoe Club 60 181.0 24 205.0 189.3 6 195.3 195.3 135.3 63

77 4C2 26 Shay Crorkin/Tom Morris J10 Strathallan Canoe Club 70 215.8 22 237.8 199.6 16 215.6 215.6 145.6 50

78 4K1M 18 Jack Kellett J10 CR CATS 60 190.2 58 248.2 201.1 10 211.1 211.1 151.1 38

79 3K1M 28 Ozzy Hamzeh J12 Strathallan Canoe Club 35 170.0 62 232.0 dns dns 232.0 197 25

80 4K1W 24 Megan Fletcher J12 Strathallan Canoe Club 70 228.9 170 398.9 269.0 12 281.0 281.0 211 13

CR CATS With thanks to

COLORADO CONSTRUCTION

STIRLING AND FALKIRK CANOE CLUB



COLORADO CANOEING CENTRE
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RACE TWO RESULTS

 8th DECEMBER 2012

Pos Class Bib Name Cat Club Hcap

Run 1 

Time

Run 1 

Pen

Run 1 

Total

Run 2 

Time

Run 2 

Pen

Run 2 

Total Best Corrected Pts

1 3K1W 30 Sarah Stubley S Stirling Canoe Club 57 130.8 0 130.8 130.0 2 132.0 130.8 73.8 1000

2 3K1W 28 Emily Cameron J10 CR CATS 57 136.1 2 138.1 137.0 2 139.0 138.1 81.1 982

3 VK1W 216 Jane Gibson V Strathallan Canoe Club 18 101.0 0 101.0 102.0 2 104.0 101.0 83.0 965

4 P/1C1W 223 Rachel Houston J16 Strathallan Canoe Club 20 103.1 0 103.1 103.7 0 103.7 103.1 83.1 947

5 2/3C2a 1 Eddie Mcdiarmid/Jacob Holmes J14 Breadalbane Canoe Club 48 131.3 0 131.3 131.9 6 137.9 131.3 83.3 930

6 2C1Wa 4 Alexandra Linksted J14 CR CATS 40 123.5 0 123.5 125.5 2 127.5 123.5 83.5 912

7 P/1C2a 101 Michael Brown/Andrew Houston J18 CR CATS/Strathallan 18 101.9 0 101.9 101.8 0 101.8 101.8 83.8 895

8 3K1M 24 Ewan Campbell J10 Stirling Canoe Club 40 123.9 0 123.9 125.0 0 125.0 123.9 83.9 877

9 VC1M 218 Gary Gibson V Strathallan Canoe Club 20 104.0 0 104.0 106.8 0 106.8 104.0 84.0 860

10 P/1C1W 220 Sophie Ogilvie J14 CR CATS 28 110.0 2 112.0 113.0 2 115.0 112.0 84.0 842

11 PK1M 231 Bradley Forbes-Cryans J18 Forth Canoe Club/Click-let 0 82.5 2 84.5 82.2 2 84.2 84.2 84.2 825

12 1K1M 208 Jonny Dickson J12 CR CATS 9 93.5 0 93.5 95.7 0 95.7 93.5 84.5 807

13 PC1M 237 Andrew Houston J18 Strathallan Canoe Club 9 94.0 0 94.0 93.6 2 95.6 94.0 85.0 789

14 1K1W 211 Maddy Jennings J14 Breadalbane Canoe Club 25 110.5 2 112.5 110.2 0 110.2 110.2 85.2 772

15 PK1M 227 Neil Caffrey S Independent 3 88.5 0 88.5 89.0 2 91.0 88.5 85.5 754

16 P/1V 219 Jerry Tracey V Moray House 30 114.5 2 116.5 115.8 0 115.8 115.8 85.8 737

17 3K1M 25 Cameron Brown J14 Strathallan Canoe Club 40 121.8 4 125.8 126.5 2 128.5 125.8 85.8 719

18 1K1Wa 8 Sophie Ogilvie J14 CR CATS 20 105.9 4 109.9 104.0 2 106.0 106.0 86.0 702

19 1C1Ma 10 Angus Gibson J14 Strathallan Canoe Club 19 105.3 0 105.3 107.4 0 107.4 105.3 86.3 684

20 PK1M 102 Malcolm Kerr S 15 101.5 0 101.5 98.9 4 102.9 101.5 86.5 667

21 PK1M 103 Stuart Gerrie U23 Aberdeen Kayak Club 3 89.7 2 91.7 89.5 0 89.5 89.5 86.5 649

22 2K1M 38 Sandy Fotheringham J16 Strathallan Canoe Club 26 110.1 4 114.1 110.6 2 112.6 112.6 86.6 632

23 PK1M 229 Struan Macdonald J18 Breadalbane Canoe Club/Edinburgh Uni 3 89.9 0 89.9 89.7 0 89.7 89.7 86.7 614

24 1C1M 217 Aiden Waters J14 CR CATS 13 99.2 4 103.2 100.0 0 100.0 100.0 87.0 596

25 PK1W 233 Helen Rogers J18 CR CATS 15 101.9 2 103.9 102.1 0 102.1 102.1 87.1 579

26 1K1W 210 Alexandra Linksted J14 CR CATS 25 112.6 0 112.6 115.0 0 115.0 112.6 87.6 561

27 PC1M 236 Michael Brown J16 CR CATS 9 95.3 2 97.3 96.0 2 98.0 97.3 88.3 544

28 2K1M 42 Ben Kelly J12 Strathallan Canoe Club 22 110.8 2 112.8 110.7 0 110.7 110.7 88.7 526

29 1K1W 214 Morna Campbell J14 CR CATS 25 111.7 2 113.7 114.4 2 116.4 113.7 88.7 509

30 1K1M 204 Jacob Holmes J14 Breadalbane Canoe Club 13 100.5 6 106.5 100.0 2 102.0 102.0 89.0 491

31 2C1Wa 3 Morna Campbell J14 CR CATS 40 127.6 2 129.6 132.0 2 134.0 129.6 89.6 474

32 PK1W 234 Amber Maslen U23 Breadalbane Canoe Club 10 99.8 0 99.8 99.9 0 99.9 99.8 89.8 456

33 3K1M 23 Cameron MacCorquodale J12 Stirling Canoe Club 40 131.6 0 131.6 130.0 0 130.0 130.0 90.0 439

34 4K1M 12 Rory Lamond J10 Strathallan Canoe Club 60 152.3 4 156.3 146.1 4 150.1 150.1 90.1 421

35 PK1W 232 Louise Revell J16 Breadalbane Canoe Club 15 106.5 2 108.5 103.2 2 105.2 105.2 90.2 404

36 2K1M 33 Gregor Hughes J14 Aberdeen Kayak Club 26 112.6 4 116.6 110.3 6 116.3 116.3 90.3 386

37 1C1Ma 9 Fraser Glasgow J14 Strathallan Canoe Club 19 110.6 2 112.6 109.7 0 109.7 109.7 90.7 368

38 P/1C2 225 Angus Gibson/Fraser Glasgow J14 Strathallan Canoe Club 28 117.1 2 119.1 117.0 2 119.0 119.0 91.0 351

39 1K1M 203 Eddie Mcdiarmid J14 Breadalbane Canoe Club 13 102.1 4 106.1 104.0 0 104.0 104.0 91.0 333

40 1K1M 100 David Dickson S CR CATS 13 104.3 0 104.3 106.8 0 106.8 104.3 91.3 316

41 1K1M 202 Aidan Macaleenan J16 CR CATS 13 102.9 2 104.9 104.2 8 112.2 104.9 91.9 298

42 1K1W 212 Laura Milne J12 CR CATS/Stirling Canoe Club 25 118.8 0 118.8 117.1 0 117.1 117.1 92.1 281

43 PC1M 235 Ben Macdonald J16 Breadalbane Canoe Club 9 101.2 0 101.2 101.3 0 101.3 101.2 92.2 263

44 2C1Ma 2 Peter Linksted J12 CR CATS 30 122.0 2 124.0 122.3 0 122.3 122.3 92.3 246

45 1K1W 213 Grace Revell J14 Breadalbane Canoe Club 25 114.4 10 124.4 113.7 4 117.7 117.7 92.7 228

46 P/1C1W 222 Isla Kelly J14 Strathallan Canoe Club 28 121.8 0 121.8 122.9 2 124.9 121.8 93.8 211

47 PK1M 228 Cameron Revell J18 Breadalbane Canoe Club 3 94.7 4 98.7 95.4 2 97.4 97.4 94.4 193

48 1K1M 200 Duncan Edwards J14 Breadalbane Canoe Club 13 107.6 0 107.6 106.0 4 110.0 107.6 94.6 175

49 2K1M 40 Callum MacEachen J12 Breadalbane Canoe Club 26 119.3 2 121.3 118.3 4 122.3 121.3 95.3 158

50 2C1Wa 5 Laura Milne J12 CR CATS/Stirling Canoe Club 40 135.5 0 135.5 dns dns 135.5 95.5 140

51 2K1M 35 Aaron Holmes J12 Breadalbane Canoe Club 26 122.1 0 122.1 125.9 4 129.9 122.1 96.1 123

52 1K1M 201 Peter Linksted J12 CR CATS 13 109.7 4 113.7 108.8 2 110.8 110.8 97.8 105

53 2K1M 34 Vittorio Pezzaioli J10 Stirling Canoe Club 26 119.0 6 125.0 122.1 6 128.1 125.0 99.0 88

54 1K1Wa 6 Isla Kelly J14 Strathallan Canoe Club 25 123.7 2 125.7 dns dns 125.7 100.7 70

55 3K1M 20 Kieran Waters J12 CR CATS 40 145.9 0 145.9 149.4 8 157.4 145.9 105.9 53

56 4K1M 13 Euan Finch J12 CR CATS 60 169.0 4 173.0 dns dns 173.0 113.0 35

57 4K1M 17 Josh Stubley J10 Stirling Canoe Club 60 166.7 12 178.7 169.4 12 181.4 178.7 118.7 18

CR CATS With thanks to

COLORADO CONSTRUCTION

STIRLING AND FALKIRK CANOE CLUB
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RACE THREE RESULTS

 13th JANUARY 2013

Pos Class Bib Name Cat Club Hcap

Run 1 

Time

Run 1 

Pen

Run 1 

Total

Run 2 

Time

Run 2 

Pen

Run 2 

Total Best Corrected Points

1 1K1W 218 Alison Brown S Team Spittal 25 100.4 0 100.4 98.6 0 98.6 98.6 73.6 1000

2 3K1W 36 Emily Cameron J10 CR CATS 55 127.3 4 131.3 125.1 4 129.1 129.1 74.1 985

3 2C1Wa 5 Alexandra Linksted J14 CR CATS 40 117.0 0 117.0 118.3 2 120.3 117.0 77 969

4 P/1C1W 234 Rachel Houston J16 Strathallan Canoe Club 20 97.4 0 97.4 98.6 0 98.6 97.4 77.4 954

5 3K1M 31 Ewan Campbell J10 Stirling and Falkirk Canoe Club 40 117.9 2 119.9 115.7 2 117.7 117.7 77.7 938

6 PK1M 237 Neil Caffrey S Independent 3 79.1 2 81.1 81.5 0 81.5 81.1 78.1 923

7 P/1C2a 13 Michael Brown/Andrew Houston J18 CR CATS/Strathallan 18 94.2 2 96.2 97.3 0 97.3 96.2 78.2 908

8 PC1M 250 Andrew Houston J18 Strathallan Canoe Club 9 87.4 0 87.4 88.9 0 88.9 87.4 78.4 892

9 VK1W 225 Jane Gibson V Strathallan Canoe Club 18 96.5 0 96.5 95.2 2 97.2 96.5 78.5 877

10 PK1M 243 Bradley Forbes-Cryans J18 Forth Canoe Club/Click-let 0 79.2 2 81.2 78.6 0 78.6 78.6 78.6 862

11 1K1W 223 Morna Campbell J14 CR CATS 25 102.4 2 104.4 104.4 4 108.4 104.4 79.4 846

12 1K1Wa 10 Sophie Ogilvie J14 CR CATS 20 99.6 0 99.6 100.6 0 100.6 99.6 79.6 831

13 1K1M 205 David Dickson S CR CATS 13 92.6 0 92.6 95.2 0 95.2 92.6 79.6 815

14 P/1C1W 229 Sophie Ogilvie J14 CR CATS 28 105.6 2 107.6 dns dns 107.6 79.6 800

15 2K1M 41 Gregor Hughes J14 Aberdeen Kayak Club 26 107.2 2 109.2 105.8 0 105.8 105.8 79.8 785

16 PK1M 242 Stuart Gerrie U23 Aberdeen Kayak Club 3 84.9 0 84.9 83.1 0 83.1 83.1 80.1 769

17 PK1W 246 Helen Rogers J18 CR CATS 15 95.3 2 97.3 95.2 0 95.2 95.2 80.2 754

18 1K1M 215 Jonny Dickson J12 CR CATS 9 89.5 0 89.5 89.3 2 91.3 89.5 80.5 738

19 1K1M 216 Findlay Dougal J18 Breadalbane Canoe Club 9 89.6 0 89.6 90.3 0 90.3 89.6 80.6 723

20 PC1M 249 Michael Brown J16 CR CATS 9 91.5 0 91.5 89.6 0 89.6 89.6 80.6 708

21 1K1W 220 Maddy Jennings J14 Breadalbane Canoe Club 25 103.6 2 105.6 107.5 2 109.5 105.6 80.6 692

22 PK1W 247 Amber Maslen U23 Breadalbane Canoe Club 10 91.1 2 93.1 91.2 0 91.2 91.2 81.2 677

23 PK1M 241 Struan Macdonald J18 Breadalbane Canoe Club/Edinburgh Uni 3 83.4 4 87.4 84.5 0 84.5 84.5 81.5 662

24 1K1W 224 Rebecca Ogilvie J14 CR CATS 20 101.6 0 101.6 102.0 4 106.0 101.6 81.6 646

25 PK1M 239 Malcolm Kerr S Independent 15 94.6 2 96.6 dns dns 96.6 81.6 631

26 PK1W 244 Louise Revell J16 Breadalbane Canoe Club 15 97.7 2 99.7 96.7 0 96.7 96.7 81.7 615

27 1C1Ma 12 Angus Gibson J14 Strathallan Canoe Club 19 99.5 2 101.5 102.3 0 102.3 101.5 82.5 600

28 P/1V 228 Jerry Tracey V Moray House 30 113.0 0 113.0 113.0 0 113.0 113.0 83 585

29 1K1W 222 Grace Revell J14 Breadalbane Canoe Club 25 108.3 2 110.3 108.5 0 108.5 108.5 83.5 569

30 1K1M 209 Aidan McAleenan J16 CR CATS 13 97.0 0 97.0 96.6 2 98.6 97.0 84 554

31 PK1M 240 Cameron Revell J18 Breadalbane Canoe Club 3 89.0 2 91.0 87.0 0 87.0 87.0 84 538

32 2C1Ma 4 Peter Linksted J12 CR CATS 30 114.1 0 114.1 114.7 0 114.7 114.1 84.1 523

33 3K1M 30 Cameron MacCorquodale J12 Stirling and Falkirk Canoe Club 40 124.1 0 124.1 128.0 4 132.0 124.1 84.1 508

34 1K1Wa 9 Leone Glackin J14 CR CATS 20 100.3 4 104.3 103.2 6 109.2 104.3 84.3 492

35 1K1M 210 Eddie Mcdiarmid J14 Breadalbane Canoe Club 13 97.7 2 99.7 97.6 0 97.6 97.6 84.6 477

36 2K1M 200 Ben Kelly J12 Strathallan Canoe Club 22 105.7 2 107.7 109.5 0 109.5 107.7 85.7 462

37 3K1M 32 Cameron Brown J14 Strathallan Canoe Club 40 124.9 54 178.9 125.9 0 125.9 125.9 85.9 446

38 P/1C2 236 Angus Gibson/Fraser Glasgow J14 Strathallan Canoe Club 28 112.4 2 114.4 114.0 0 114.0 114.0 86 431

39 1C1Ma 11 Fraser Glasgow J14 Strathallan Canoe Club 19 101.4 4 105.4 105.1 0 105.1 105.1 86.1 415

40 1K1M 212 Andrew Lamond J16 Strathallan Canoe Club 9 95.5 2 97.5 95.2 0 95.2 95.2 86.2 400

41 1K1W 221 Laura Milne J12 CR CATS 25 111.4 0 111.4 113.4 2 115.4 111.4 86.4 385

42 2K1M 46 Sandy Fotheringham J16 Strathallan Canoe Club 26 106.4 6 112.4 113.4 6 119.4 112.4 86.4 369

43 1K1Wa 8 Victoria Murray J14 Breadalbane Canoe Club 20 106.5 0 106.5 dns dns 106.5 86.5 354

44 2K1M 49 Andrew Douglas J14 Aberdeen Kayak Club 26 113.0 0 113.0 112.3 4 116.3 113.0 87 338

45 1K1W 219 Alexandra Linksted J14 CR CATS 25 110.0 2 112.0 dns dns 112.0 87 323

46 PK1M 238 Simon Grant U23 Breadalbane Canoe Club 6 dns dns 87.1 6 93.1 93.1 87.1 308

47 P/1C1W 232 Isla Kelly J14 Strathallan Canoe Club 28 115.9 0 115.9 114.1 2 116.1 115.9 87.9 292

48 2K1M 42 Vittorio Pezzaioli J10 Stirling and Falkirk Canoe Club 26 113.1 2 115.1 116.5 2 118.5 115.1 89.1 277

49 2C1Wa 6 Laura Milne J12 CR CATS 40 129.2 0 129.2 dns dns 129.2 89.2 262

50 4K1W 23 Jenni McKeown J10 CR CATS 75 158.5 54 212.5 160.7 4 164.7 164.7 89.7 246

51 2K1M 43 Aaron Holmes J12 Breadalbane Canoe Club 26 115.1 2 117.1 116.8 2 118.8 117.1 91.1 231

52 1K1M 208 Peter Linksted J12 CR CATS 13 104.5 0 104.5 102.2 2 104.2 104.2 91.2 215

53 4K1M 20 Rory Lamond J10 Strathallan Canoe Club 60 151.7 0 151.7 154.1 6 160.1 151.7 91.7 200

54 2K1M 48 Callum MacEachen J12 Breadalbane Canoe Club 26 118.0 0 118.0 114.6 6 120.6 118.0 92 185

55 1K1Wa 7 Isla Kelly J14 Strathallan Canoe Club 25 118.1 0 118.1 dns dns 118.1 93.1 169

56 P/1C1W 233 Victoria Murray J14 Breadalbane Canoe Club 28 121.8 0 121.8 dns dns 121.8 93.8 154

57 2K1W 204 Emma Murray J12 Breadalbane Canoe Club 45 142.8 2 144.8 142.1 54 196.1 144.8 99.8 138

58 4K1M 17 Jack Kellett J10 CR CATS 60 159.2 2 161.2 167.0 56 223.0 161.2 101.2 123

59 4K1M 15 Euan Finch J12 CR CATS 60 145.1 52 197.1 159.0 4 163.0 163.0 103 108

60 2/3C2 40 Murray Ritchie/Arthur Morris J12 Strathallan Canoe Club 48 149.8 6 155.8 157.6 10 167.6 155.8 107.8 92

61 3K1M 28 Sam Leaver J8 Forth Canoe Club 40 148.4 6 154.4 150.2 4 154.2 154.2 114.2 77

62 4K1W 22 Georgia Holmes J10 Breadalbane Canoe Club 75 170.5 58 228.5 177.7 12 189.7 189.7 114.7 62

63 4K1M 21 Ross Forshaw J10 CR CATS 60 171.4 8 179.4 171.0 106 277.0 179.4 119.4 46

64 3K1M 29 Ozzy Hamzeh J12 Strathallan Canoe Club 40 145.1 202 347.1 162.9 4 166.9 166.9 126.9 31

65 4C2 25 Shay Crorkin/Tom Morris J10 Strathallan Canoe Club 70 216.8 62 278.8 198.1 116 314.1 278.8 208.8 15

CR CATS With thanks to

COLORADO CONSTRUCTION

STIRLING AND FALKIRK CANOE CLUB



COLORADO CANOEING CENTRE

OF EXCELLENCE

WINTER SERIES 2012/13

GRAND FINAL RESULTS

 13th JANUARY 2013

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Hcap

Run 1 

Time

Run 1 

Pen

Run 1 

Total Best Corrected

1 6 Sophie Ogilvie J14 CR Cats 27 100.9 0 100.9 100.9 73.9

2 7 Jonny Dickson J12 CR Cats 10 87.4 0 87.4 87.4 77.4

3 1 Rachel Houston J16 Strathallan Canoe Club 18 95.5 0 95.5 95.5 77.5

= 5 Alexandra Linksted J14 CR Cats 38 115.5 0 115.5 115.5 77.5

5 2 Jane Gibson V Strathallan Canoe Club 16 94.3 0 94.3 94.3 78.3

6 3 Michael Brown/Andrew Houston J18 CR Cats/Strathallan 15 94.4 0 94.4 94.4 79.4

7 10 Helen Rogers J18 CR Cats 16 95.3 2 97.3 97.3 81.3

8 8 Neil Caffrey S Independent 0 80.2 2 82.2 82.2 82.2

9 9 Ewan Campbell J10 Stirling and Falkirk Canoe Club 37 116.8 4 120.8 120.8 83.8

10 4 Emily Cameron J10 CR Cats 46 126.6 10 136.6 136.6 90.6

CR CATS With thanks to

COLORADO CONSTRUCTION

STIRLING AND FALKIRK CANOE CLUB
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WINTER SERIES 2012/13

SERIES POINTS

Pos Class Name Cat Club

Points 

Race 1

Points 

Race 2

Points 

Race 3

POINTS 

TOTAL

1 P/1C1W Rachel Houston J16 Strathallan Canoe Club 1000 947 954 2901

2 VK1W Jane Gibson V Strathallan Canoe Club 938 965 877 2780

3 P/1C2a Michael Brown/Andrew Houston J18 CR CATS/Strathallan 913 895 908 2716

4 3K1W Emily Cameron J10 CR CATS 700 982 985 2667

5 2C1Wa Alexandra Linksted J14 CR CATS 775 912 969 2656

6 P/1C1W Sophie Ogilvie J14 CR CATS 988 842 800 2630

7 PC1M Andrew Houston J18 Strathallan Canoe Club 900 789 892 2581

8 1K1M Jonny Dickson J12 CR CATS 950 807 738 2495

9 PK1M Neil Caffrey S Independent 713 754 923 2390

10 1K1Wa Sophie Ogilvie J14 CR CATS 825 702 831 2358

11 3K1M Ewan Campbell J10 Stirling and Falkirk Canoe Club 375 877 938 2190

12 PK1W Helen Rogers J18 CR CATS 838 579 754 2171

13 1K1W Maddy Jennings J14 Breadalbane Canoe Club 688 772 692 2152

14 PC1M Michael Brown J16 CR CATS 875 544 708 2127

15 PK1M Stuart Gerrie U23 Aberdeen Kayak Club 675 649 769 2093

16 PK1M Struan Macdonald J18 Breadalbane Canoe Club/Edinburgh Uni 750 614 662 2026

17 1C1Ma Angus Gibson J14 Strathallan Canoe Club 725 684 600 2009

18 1K1W Morna Campbell J14 CR CATS 650 509 846 2005

19 1K1W Alison Brown S Team Spittal 925 0 1000 1925

20 2K1M Sandy Fotheringham J16 Strathallan Canoe Club 863 632 369 1864

21 2K1M Gregor Hughes J14 Aberdeen Kayak Club 638 386 785 1809

22 PK1M Bradley Forbes-Cryans J18 Forth Canoe Club/Click-let 0 825 862 1687

23 PK1W Louise Revell J16 Breadalbane Canoe Club 588 404 615 1607

24 3K1M Cameron Brown J14 Strathallan Canoe Club 388 719 446 1553

25 1K1W Alexandra Linksted J14 CR CATS 663 561 323 1547

26 2K1M Ben Kelly J12 Strathallan Canoe Club 550 526 462 1538

27 1K1M Findlay Dougal J18 Breadalbane Canoe Club 763 0 723 1486

28 P/1V Jerry Tracey V Moray House 150 737 585 1472

29 1C1M Aiden Waters J14 CR CATS 813 596 0 1409

30 2/3C2a Eddie Mcdiarmid/Jacob Holmes J14 Breadalbane Canoe Club 463 930 0 1393

31 1K1W Rebecca Ogilvie J14 CR CATS 738 0 646 1384

32 1K1Wa Leone Glackin J14 CR CATS 888 0 492 1380

33 1K1M Eddie Mcdiarmid J14 Breadalbane Canoe Club 563 333 477 1373

34 1K1M Aidan Macaleenan J16 CR CATS 500 298 554 1352

35 2C1Ma Peter Linksted J12 CR CATS 575 246 523 1344

36 1K1M Jacob Holmes J14 Breadalbane Canoe Club 850 491 0 1341

37 1K1W Grace Revell J14 Breadalbane Canoe Club 525 228 569 1322

38 PK1M Malcolm Kerr S Independent 0 667 631 1298

39 VC1M Gary Gibson V Strathallan Canoe Club 413 860 0 1273

40 P/1C2 Angus Gibson/Fraser Glasgow J14 Strathallan Canoe Club 488 351 431 1270

41 1C1Ma Fraser Glasgow J14 Strathallan Canoe Club 425 368 415 1208

42 3K1M Cameron MacCorquodale J12 Stirling and Falkirk Canoe Club 238 439 508 1185

43 PK1M Cameron Revell J18 Breadalbane Canoe Club 450 193 538 1181

44 PK1W Amber Maslen U23 Breadalbane Canoe Club 0 456 677 1133

45 1K1M David Dickson S CR CATS 0 316 815 1131

46 3K1W Sarah Stubley S Stirling and Falkirk Canoe Club 0 1000 0 1000

47 P/1C1W Eilidh Gibson J18 Strathallan Canoe Club 975 0 0 975

48 1K1W Laura Milne J12 CR CATS 300 281 385 966

49 P/1C1W Leone Glackin J14 CR CATS 963 0 0 963

50 PK1M Simon Grant U23 Strathallan Canoe Club 613 0 308 921

51 1K1M Andrew Lamond J16 Strathallan Canoe Club 513 0 400 913

52 1K1Wa Victoria Murray J14 Breadalbane Canoe Club 538 0 354 892

53 4K1M Rory Lamond J10 Strathallan Canoe Club 263 421 200 884

54 P/1C1W Isla Kelly J14 Strathallan Canoe Club 338 211 292 841

55 2C1Wa Morna Campbell J14 CR CATS 350 474 0 824

56 2C1Wa Laura Milne J12 CR CATS 400 140 262 802

57 1K1W Toni Boyd J14 CR CATS 800 0 0 800

CR CATS With thanks to

COLORADO CONSTRUCTION

STIRLING and FALKIRK CANOE CLUB
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58 PK1W Lauren Strickland J16 Breadalbane Canoe Club 788 0 0 788

59 1K1M Peter Linksted J12 CR CATS 438 105 215 758

60 PC1M Ben Macdonald J16 Breadalbane Canoe Club 475 263 0 738

61 2K1M Vittorio Pezzaiolo J10 Stirling and Falkirk Canoe Club 275 88 277 640

62 2K1M Andrew Douglas J14 Aberdeen Kayak Club 288 0 338 626

63 1K1M George Burton J16 Breadalbane Canoe Club 625 0 0 625

64 1K1M Conall Strickland J14 Breadalbane Canoe Club 600 0 0 600

65 2K1M Callum MacEachen J12 Breadalbane Canoe Club 250 158 185 593

66 1K1Wa Isla Kelly J14 Strathallan Canoe Club 325 70 169 564

67 2K1M Aaron Holmes J12 Breadalbane Canoe Club 188 123 231 542

68 P/1C1W Victoria Murray J14 Breadalbane Canoe Club 363 0 154 517

69 1K1M Duncan Edwards J14 Breadalbane Canoe Club 313 175 0 488

70 4K1W Jenni McKeown J10 CR CATS 163 0 246 409

71 2K1W Emma Murray J12 Breadalbane Canoe Club 175 0 138 313

72 4K1M Ross Forshaw J10 CR CATS 200 0 46 246

73 4K1M Euan Finch J12 CR CATS 100 35 108 243

74 3C1M Wills Fotheringham J12 Strathallan Canoe Club 225 0 0 225

75 3K1W Katie Gibson J14 Stirling and Falkirk Canoe Club 213 0 0 213

76 2/3C2 Murray Ritchie/Arthur Morris J12 Strathallan Canoe Club 113 0 92 205

77 4K1M Jack Kellett J10 CR CATS 38 0 123 161

78 4K1M Jamie Gibson J12 Stirling and Falkirk Canoe Club 138 0 0 138

79 4K1W Georgia Holmes J10 Breadalbane Canoe Club 75 0 62 137

80 2K1M Matt Mcdiarmid J12 Breadalbane Canoe Club 125 0 0 125

81 3K1M David Stubley M35 Stirling and Falkirk Canoe Club 88 0 0 88

82 4K1M Josh Stubley J10 Stirling and Falkirk Canoe Club 63 18 0 81

83 3K1M Sam Leaver J8 Forth Canoe Club 0 0 77 77

84 4C2 Shay Crorkin/Tom Morris J10 Strathallan Canoe Club 50 0 15 65

85 3K1M Ozzy Hamzeh J12 Strathallan Canoe Club 25 0 31 56

86 3K1M Kieran Waters J10 CR CATS 0 53 0 53

87 4K1W Megan Fletcher J12 Strathallan Canoe Club 13 0 0 13

CR CATS With thanks to

COLORADO CONSTRUCTION

STIRLING and FALKIRK CANOE CLUB


